

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4326/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2006 in LPA No. 69/2002 & LPA No. 412/2001 & LPA No. 415/2001 & SWP No. 855/2004 & SWP No. 856/2004 & SWP No. 857/2004 & SWP No. 858/2004 & SWP No. 1859/2004 & SWP No. 2111/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAVED IQBAL BALWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 16/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of notional Issue notice limited to the question of entitlement  
benefits. Learned counsel for the petitioner states that in ad  
dition to normal course of service, publication shall be made in two loc  
al daily newspapers namely 'Kashmir Times' and 'Daily Aftab' within a period of  
five weeks.

Call after eight weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwa

1)

Court Master

Court Master