

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4326/2007

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAVED IQBAL BALWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For direction]

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the Special Leave Petition on the notified date.
However, the process of selection may continue, but, no final
decision be taken until further orders.
I.A. is disposed of accordingly.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master