

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4326/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2006 in LPA No. 69/2002 & LPA No. 412/2001 & LPA No. 415/2001 & SWP No. 855/2004 & SWP No. 856/2004 & SWP No. 857/2004 & SWP No. 858/2004 & SWP No. 1859/2004 & SWP No. 2111/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

JAVED IQBAL BALWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

I.A. No. 2-3 (Appln. for vacation of order dated 7.9.2007 and impleadment)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranjeet Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shamane Anis, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mehdi, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Preet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Malika Rajkriti, Adv.  
Ms. neelam Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. H.L. Tikku, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Yashmeet, Adv.  
Mr. Payal Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the last week of October, 2007.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master