

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 3 2 6 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 2 1 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 6 in L P A No. 6 9 / 2 0 0 2 & L P A No. 4 1 2 / 2 0 0 1 & L P A No. 4 1 5 / 2 0 0 1 & S W P No. 8 5 5 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 8 5 6 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 8 5 7 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 8 5 8 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 1 8 5 9 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 2 1 1 1 / 2 0 0 3 of The HIGH COURT OF J A M M U & K A S H M I R A T S R I N A G A R)

STA T E O F J A M M U & K A S H M I R & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

J A V E D I Q B A L B A L W A N & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacation of Court's order dated 7.9. 2 0 0 7 and intervention and impleadment and office report)
(For final disposal)

W I T H

CONMT. P E T .(C) NO.3 0 9 OF 2 0 0 7 IN SL P (C) NO.4 3 2 6 OF 2 0 0 7
(With appln.(s) for permission to file counter affidavit)

Date: 0 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s)

In SL P (C) 4 3 2 6 / 0 7 Mr. Altaf H. Naiyak, AG J& K
Mr. Anis Suhr awa rdy, Adv.
Mr. Tabraz Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Ms. Shuma m a Anis, Adv.

In Conmt. P .(C) No. Dr. Rajeev Dhawa n, Sr. Adv.
309/ 2 0 0 7 Mr. Lak s h mi Ra m a n Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neela m Singh, Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In SL P (c) 4 3 2 6 / 0 7 Dr. Rajeev Dhawa n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lak s h mi Ra m a n Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neela m Singh, Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

In Conmt. P .(C) No. Mr. Altaf H. Naiyak, AG J& K
309/ 2 0 0 7 Mr. Anis Suhr awa rdy, Adv.
Mr. Tabraz Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Ms. Shuma m a Anis, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur , Adv.

Mr. H.L. Tiku, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Yash meet, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahaj a n, Adv

Mr. V.K. Sidharth an, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22nd April, 2008 .

(Sukhbir P a ul K au r)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master