

S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 3 2 6 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 2 1 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 6 in L P A No. 6 9 / 2 0 0 2 & L P A No. 4 1 2 / 2 0 0 1 & L P A No. 4 1 5 / 2 0 0 1 & S W P No. 8 5 5 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 8 5 6 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 8 5 7 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 8 5 8 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 1 8 5 9 / 2 0 0 4 & S W P No. 2 1 1 1 / 2 0 0 3 of The HIGH COURT OF JA M MU & KA S H M I R AT SR I N A G A R)

STA T E OF JA M MU & KA S H M I R & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

JA V E D IQB A L BA L W A N & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacation of Court's order dated 7.9. 2 0 0 7 and intervention and impleadment and office report)
(For final disposal)

WI T H

CONMT. P E T .(C) NO.3 0 9 OF 2 0 0 7 IN SL P (C) NO.4 3 2 6 OF 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) for permission to file counter affidavit)

I.A. No. 6 (appln. for impleadment)

Date: 2 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH A S I V A M

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

In SL P (C) 4 3 2 6 / 0 7 Mr. Altaf H. Naiyak, AG J& K
Mr. Anis Suhr awa rdy, Adv.
Ms. Sha m a m a Anis, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Mehandi Ima m, Adv.

In Conmt. P .(C) No. Dr. Rajeev Dhawa n, Sr. Adv.
309/ 2 0 0 7 Mr. Lak s h mi Ra m a n Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neela m Singh, Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In SL P (c) 4 3 2 6 / 0 7 Dr. Rajeev Dhawa n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lak s h mi Ra m a n Singh, Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandr a Pr a k a s h , Adv

...2/-

-2-

In Conmt. P .(C) No. Mr. Altaf H. Naiyak, AG J& K
309/ 2 0 0 7 Mr. Anis Suhr awa rdy, Adv.
Mr. Mehandi Ima m, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Ms. Sha m a m a Anis, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur , Adv.

Mr. H.L. Tiku, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Yash meet, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahaj a n, Adv

Mr. V.K. Sidharth an, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Altaf H.Naiyak, learned A.G. commenced his arguments at 11.00 A.M. and concluded at 11.30 A.M. Thereafter Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 11.30 A.M. and concluded at 12.15 P.M. After that Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, learned senior counsel, in rebuttal, made his submissions for 20 minutes. Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master